1160000221757

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	re)
(Do	ocument Number)	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



300292957783

01/04/17--01005--020 **30.00

TILEU

17 Jall 24 PH 2: 45

O SIMMONS JAN 27 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 6, 2017

ANJANIE SINGH 1280 W BAY DR LARGO, FL 33777

SUBJECT: DOLLY'S CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC

Ref. Number: L16000221757



We have received your document for DOLLY'S CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00000347

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Dolly	S Carib Name of Limit	bean Resta ed Liability Company	want LLC
The enclosed Articles of Amendme	nt and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence co	ncerning this matter to	o the following:	
	Anjan	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
		rimizeompany	
·	1280 /	West Bay	<u> </u>
	\	Address	
	harg	O Horida City/State and Zip Code	33777
	E-mail address: (to	• Chy/State and Zip Code	nay. Com
For further information concerning	this matter, please cal	ll:	
Angie Sine Name of Person	3h	at 256 694 Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following	ig-amount:		
	00 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ______ and assigned Florida document number L-16000221757 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action Title **Address** Name Anjanie Singh 1280 West Boy Dr Laygo ☐ Remove □ Change 1759 Drew St. Clear Water, FL Add Deo Rampersad Remove ☐ Change Ambr Bhesham Singh 1280 West Bay Dr Largo Fl MAdd 1200 West Roy Dr Largo Fland Ambr Anjanie Singh □ Remove Ambr Janie Singli 1759 Drewst, Clear Water DAdd Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

-	rlease	remo	ve	Dec) 120	mper	Sad	Ces	
_	Please Regis	tered	Ag	ent		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
_									
_	·				···				
_									
						·			-
_							•	••	بب
-									
-	<u> </u>								(1 N)
-			<u></u>	<u> </u>	·				P.
-						<u> </u>			
-				· ·········					.
_									•-
									.
-								•••	
-				<u> </u>		······································			
_									
-					·		_		
f an eff	ive date, if othe ective date is listed,	the date must be s	pecific and c	annot be prior	to date of fi	ing or more tha	ın 90 days af	tional) ter filing.) P	ursuant to 605.0207
<u>Note:</u> docum	If the date inserte ent's effective date	ed in this block d te on the Depart	loes not me ment of Sta	et the applicate's records	able statute	ory filing requ	iirements, t	his date wi	Il not be listed as
ne red	ord specifies 90th day afte	a delayed eff	ective da	te, but no	t an effe	ctive time,	at 12:01	a.m. or	the earlier of
••••	Socii day dice	here	is illeu.						
Dated	dan	19 482	······································	201	<u>)</u> .				
				٠	ع	. R.			
		Sign	ature of a me	ember or author	orized repres	entative of a n	ıember		
		_			-				
		AN-	71-4-10.	\ <i>F</i> \	OIÉ	~ \\			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00